
 XYZ CALENDER—2026 

 

Thursday, Jan. 15 -  Ray Rays (Hwy 348) 

Leave church 4:30/ meet there 5:00                      

Remember to sign up! 

Thursday, Feb. 19—Romie’s Grocery 

Leave church 4:30/ meet there 5:00 

Don’t forget to sign up! 

Thursday, Mar. 17  - The Gin                   

(formerly Steele’s Dive) 

Leave church 4:30/ meet there 5:00 

      Sign up when available! 

Thursday, April 16—Simmer Down 

Leave church 4:30/meet there 5:00 

      Sign up when available! 

Thursday, May  21—Cravin’ Catfish 

Leave church 4:30/ meet there 5:00 

Don’t forget to sign up! 

Possible Spring Trip— Eureka Springs, Arkansas         Passion Play/ Holy Land Tour/etc. 

Possible dates: Ap. 27-30; May  4—7                             Estimate: $300 (+ meals en route)                          

If interested please text Gary @ 321-0132 or office 842-4947 and give your name! 



 

Thursday, June 18  -  Hardins 

Leave church 4:30/ meet there 5:00 

Thursday, July 16—Local House—Saltillo 

Leave church 4:30/ meet there 5:00 

Don’t forget to sign up! 

Thursday, August 21  -  Casa de Italia 

Leave church 4:30/ meet there 5 

      Sign up when available! 

Sunday, September 14  -  Mystery Lunch   

Cast your vote for where to go beforehand 

Leave church after a.m. service 

      Sign up and vote when available! 

Thursday, October 15 

Progressive Supper 

Leave church 5:00 

Don’t forget to sign up! 

? 

Possible Super Summer trip—Sep. 9-10                                                       

Overnight trip to encourage our young people and have fun!                                                 

If interested please text Gary @ 321-0132 or office and give your name! 

Possible Christmas Trip— Helen, GA        Helen/Dahlonega Christmas lights/markets/etc.   

Possible dates: 11/30—12/3                             Estimate: $300 (+ meals en route)                          

     If interested please text Gary @ 321-0132 or office and give your name! 


